7-4-16

7-7-16

7-19-16

7-28-16

7-31-16

8-4-16

8-7-16

8-14-16

8-16-16

8-21-16

8-25-16

9-8-16

9-18-16

9-20-16

9-29-16

10-6-16

10-18-16

10-30-16

11-3-16

11-13-16

Calendar for 2016-2017

San Carlos Parade

Social gathering at home of Brent Labreche

July Business meeting

First Degree Exemplification
Planning Meeting

Breakfast Buffet after all masses
Business Meeting

Serve for Faith Formation
Corporate Communion

First Degree Exemplification
Breakfast Buffet after all masses
Planning Meeting

Business meeting

Breakfast Buffet

First Degree Exemplification

Planning Meeting

Installation of Officers (in place of Business Meeting)

First Degree Exemplification
Breakfast Buffet
Business Meeting

Corporate Communion

730am
12 noon

7pm

7pm

7pm
6am-1pm
7pm
1lam
10am
7pm
6am—1pm
7pm

7pm
6am-1pm
7pm

7pm

7pm
6am-1pm
7pm

10am



11-15-16

11-19-16

11-27-16

12-1-16

12-7-16

12-18-16

12-29-16

1-5-17

1-14-17

1-15-17

1-17-17

1-26-17

1-29-17

2-2-17

2-3,4,5-17

2-5-17

First Degree Exemplification
Fall Dinner Dance

Breakfast Buffet

Business Meeting

Serve Faith Formation
Breakfast Buffet

Planning Meeting

Business Meeting

Winter Dinner Dance
Corporate Communion

First Degree Exemplification
Planning Meeting

Breakfast Buffet

Business Meeting

Disability Drive

Corporate Communion

2-10,11,12-17 Disability Drive

2-21-17

2-23-17

2-25&26-17

2-26-17

3-1-17

First Degree Exemplification
Planning Meeting

Disability Drive after masses
Breakfast Buffet

Assist Faith Formation (soup & pizza)

7pm
6pm-10pm
6am —1pm
7pm

5pm

6am —1pm
7pm

7pm
6-10pm
10am

7pm

7pm

6am -1pm

7pm

10am

7pm

7pm

6am-1pm

530pm



3-2-17

3-12-17

3-21-17

3-23-17

3-26-17

4-2-17

4-9-17

4-15-17

6-23-17

5-4-17

5-9-17

5-14-17

5-16-17

5-21-17

5-25-17

5-28-17

6-1-17

6-20-17

6-25-17

Business Meeting

Breakfast Buffet

First Degree Exemplification

Planning Meeting

Breakfast Buffet

Golf Outing

Breakfast Buffet

Easter Egg Hunt

Clergy Dinner

Business Meeting (nominations)

First Degree Exemplification

Mother’s Day — hand out flowers after Sunday masses
First Degree Exemplification

Serve for Faith Formation

Planning Meeting

Breakfast Buffet

Business Meeting — election of officers
First Degree Exemplification

Breakfast Buffet

7pm

6am —1pm
7pm

7pm

6am —1pm
lpm -
6am-1pm
9-11am
6pm

7pm

7pm

7pm
1lam?
7pm
6am—1pm
7pm

7pm

6am-1pm



